
YES Prep Public Schools

YES Prep Hobby

Effective April 20, 2021

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time

1 Galveston Rd & Park Place 77017 7:25 4:45

1 Broadway St & Detroit St 77017 7:30 4:40

1 Golfcrest Elementary (Fairway Dr & McHenry St) 77087 7:36 4:34

1 Dixie Dr & Poplar St 77087 7:40 4:30

1 Harbrook Dr & Kingsway Dr 77087 7:50 4:20

1 Gregg Elementary (6701 Roxbury) 77087 7:55 4:15

1 Lewis Elementary (Rockhill St & Tipperary Ln) 77061 7:58 4:12

1 Broadway St & Santa Elena 77061 8:02 4:08

1 Glen Valley Dr & Rockhill St 77061 8:05 4:05

1 YES PREP HOBBY( 8787 Tallyho Rd) 77061 8:15 3:55

2 Fuqua St & Wingtip  Dr 77075 7:25 4:45

2 Holiday Ln & Wingtip Dr 77075 7:28 4:42

2 Blackhawk Ridge Ln & Wimberly Canyon Ct 77075 7:33 4:37

2 Sweetwater Pt Apt/on Hall Rd 77075 7:40 4:30

2 6710 Brimridge Lane 77048 7:54 4:16

2 Dexter Rd & Grannis St 77075 7:59 4:11

2 YES PREP HOBBY( 8787 Tallyho Rd) 77061 8:15 3:55

3 Bonner Dr & Radcliffe St 77017 7:41 4:29

3 Galverston Rd & Ahrens Rd 77017 7:45 4:25

3 Christine AVE & Vinett Ave 77017 7:49 4:21

3 Oriole St & Woodbine St 77017 7:52 4:18

3 Flagstone Terrace & Laurel Creek Way 77017 7:55 4:15

3 Main St & Illinois Ave 77587 8:02 4:08

3 Shawnee St & Susan St 77034 8:08 4:02

3 YES PREP HOBBY( 8787 Tallyho Rd) 77061 8:15 3:55

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are 

estimated times of arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the 

bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in 

cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with 

this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!


